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TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

2017 - 2018

MILITARY AFFAIRS ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Classification

Campus Box No.

Email

Term Expires

Administrative
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty

Administrative

Administrative
Support

Administrative
Student
Student
Student

5076
5067
5034
5045
5176
5001
5096
5152
5071
5026

Executive Officer to provide staff support services: LTC Adam Grim

Imckenzie@tntech.edu
rborden@tntech.edu
bgreene@tntech.edu
eharris@tntech.edu

sfrye@tntech.edu
jmabry@tntech.edu
cmick@tntech.edu
tholes@tntech.edu
ajones@tntech.edu
kflanary@tntech.edu
atneff42@students.tntech.edu
kmcammack42@students.tntech.edu
klhurd42 @students.tntech.edu

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018

8/22/2017
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